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MHA Winter Season 2025 · A4 Men

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 03 Mar 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 08 Mar 2025 12:30 Field 2 Norths A4M Souths A4M Nathan Peever
Joshua Lambert

Sat 08 Mar 2025 12:30 Field 3 Brothers A4M Arsenals A4M Braeden Sturdy
Chris Devaney

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 10 Mar 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 15 Mar 2025 12:30 Field 2 Souths A4M Brothers A4M Desmond Searle
Ashley Lovi

Sat 15 Mar 2025 12:30 Field 3 Norths A4M Arsenals A4M Stephen Goodson
Alan Voll

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 17 Mar 2025
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Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 22 Mar 2025 12:30 Field 2 Brothers A4M Norths A4M Nash Paganoni
Nathan Peever

Sat 22 Mar 2025 12:30 Field 3 Souths A4M Arsenals A4M Greig Bowes
Patrick Seaniger

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 29 Mar 2025 12:30 Field 2 Norths A4M Souths A4M Nathan Peever
Greig Bowes

Sat 29 Mar 2025 12:30 Field 3 Brothers A4M Arsenals A4M Samuel Parrish
Connor Quartly

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 05 Apr 2025 12:30 Field 2 Souths A4M Brothers A4M Matthew Davies
Bill Mackay

Sat 05 Apr 2025 12:30 Field 3 Norths A4M Arsenals A4M Luke Fackrell
John Gould

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 07 Apr 2025
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Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 12 Apr 2025 12:30 Field 2 Brothers A4M Norths A4M Nathan Peever
Michael Harris

Sat 12 Apr 2025 12:30 Field 3 Souths A4M Arsenals A4M Nash Paganoni
Cooper Grant

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 21 Apr 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 26 Apr 2025 12:30 Field 2 Arsenals A4M Brothers A4M Andrew Wotherspoon
Alex Eggleton

Sat 26 Apr 2025 12:30 Field 3 Souths A4M Norths A4M Greig Bowes
Denver Shepherd

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 May 2025 12:30 Field 2 Souths A4M Brothers A4M Samuel Parrish
Nathan Peever

Sat 10 May 2025 12:30 Field 3 Norths A4M Arsenals A4M Stephen Goodson
Samuel Parrish

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 12 May 2025
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Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 17 May 2025 12:30 Field 2 Brothers A4M Norths A4M Nathan Peever

Sat 17 May 2025 12:30 Field 3 Souths A4M Arsenals A4M Patrick Seaniger
Kiran Walpole

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 24 May 2025 12:30 Field 2 Arsenals A4M Brothers A4M Michael Harris
Matthew Davies

Sat 24 May 2025 12:30 Field 3 Souths A4M Norths A4M Rhys Penfold
Nathan Peever
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